
 

 

 
         

Thursday, April 24​​ HOME vs Asa Clark  /  7&8  /  3:45 

Tuesday, April 29​ ​ HOME vs Cudahy - Forest Park  /  7&8  /  3:45 

Thursday, May 1​ ​ Cooney Invite @ Oconomowoc HS  /  8 ONLY  /  4:00 

Wednesday, May 7​​ COTTRELL RELAYS @ MHS  /  7 & 8 GIRLS  /  3:30 

Thursday, May 8​ ​ COTTRELL RELAYS @ MHS  /  7 & 8 BOYS  /  3:30 

Wednesday, May 14​ Conference Meet @ Oconomowoc HS /  7 & 8  /  4:00 

Thursday, May 15​            Butler Invite @ Waukesha North HS / 7 ONLY /  3:30 
*** CANCELLED *** 
Tuesday, May 20​ ​ Cooney Invite @ Oconomowoc HS  /  8 ONLY  /  4:00 
*** Rescheduled date from 5/1 *** 

Wednesday, May 21​ HOME vs Wisconsin Hills  /  7 & 8  /  3:45 

Thursday, May 22​ ​ HOME vs Pilgrim Park  /  7 & 8  /  3:45 
*** Date changed from 5/20 *** 
Wednesday, May 28​ WI Hills Invite @ Brookfield Central HS  /  8 ONLY  /  3:30 

 

 


